Stock Market Test Review

Our test on the stock market will be TOMORROW. Complete this packet to help prepare you for the test!

1. Inthe MarketWatch game, the prices of your stocks have been moving up and down quite a bit.
What causes the prices to change? Try to give a few examples of things that have affected the
prices.

2. What is the difference between the NYSE, AMEX, and NASDAQ stock exchanges?

3. What exactly are stock brokers and what role do they play?

4. We have talked about how risky buying stocks can be. Explain some of the risks. Why are investors
willing to take these risks?

5. Would you personally ever invest in stocks? Why or why not?

6. Explain Peter Lynch’s strategy for buying stocks. Is “buy what you know” always a good strategy?



Reading the Stock Tables

Use this stock table and chart from Yahoo Finance to answer each of the questions below.

Chipotle Mexican Grill, Inc. (CMG)

NYSE - NYSE Delayed Price. Currency in USD

427.61 285 (+0.67%)

At close: February 17 4:02PM EST

Summary

Previous Close
Open

Bid

Ask

Day's Range
52 Week Range
WVolume

Avg. Volume

Conversations

424.76

424.46

0.00 x

0.00 x

423.19 - 428.52
352.96 - 542.50
543,944

1,046,701

Statistics

Market Cap

Beta

PE Ratio
(TTM)

EPS (TTM)

Earnings
Date
Dividend &
Yield
Ex-Dividend
Date

1y Target
Est

¢ Add to watchlist

Profile Financials

13.54B

Apr 24, 2017 - Apr
28, 2017

N/A (N/A)
NIA

401.79

Options Holders Historical Data Analysts

1D 5D 1M 6M YTD 1Y 2Y 5Y 10Y MAX ¢’ Interactive chart

mmm

1. According to the table above, what is the current stock price of Chipotle?

2. What is Chipotle’s stock ticker symbol?

3. What stock exchange does Chipotle’s trade on?

550.00
500.00
450.00
427.61

400.00

350.00

4. How has Chipotle’s been trading during the past year? Is the stock closer to its annual high or low?

5. Has Chipotle been a good investment? Explain?



