## **Stock Market Test Review**

Our test on the stock market will be <u>TOMORROW</u>. Complete this packet to help prepare you for the test!

1.	In the MarketWatch game, the prices of your stocks have been moving up and down quite a bit. What causes the prices to change? Try to give a few examples of things that have affected the prices.
2.	What is the difference between the NYSE, AMEX, and NASDAQ stock exchanges?
3.	What exactly are stock brokers and what role do they play?
4.	We have talked about how risky buying stocks can be. Explain some of the risks. Why are investors willing to take these risks?
5.	Would you personally ever invest in stocks? Why or why not?
6.	Explain Peter Lynch's strategy for buying stocks. Is "buy what you know" always a good strategy?

## **Reading the Stock Tables**

Use this stock table and chart from Yahoo Finance to answer each of the questions below.

## Chipotle Mexican Grill, Inc. (CMG)

NYSE - NYSE Delayed Price. Currency in USD

☆ Add to watchlist

**427.61** +2.85 (+0.67%)

At close: February 17 4:02PM EST

Summary	Conversations	Statistics	Profile Financials	Options Holders Historical Data Analysts
Previous Close	424.76	Market Cap	13.54B	1D 5D 1M 6M YTD 1Y 2Y 5Y 10Y MAX 2 Interactive chart
Open	424.46	Beta	0.21	550.00
Bid	0.00 x	PE Ratio (TTM)	555.34	500.00
Ask	0.00 x	EPS (TTM)	0.77	44.
Day's Range	423.19 - 428.52	Earnings Date	Apr 24, 2017 - Apr 28, 2017	450.00 427.61
52 Week Range	352.96 - 542.50	Dividend & Yield	N/A (N/A)	400.00
Volume	543,944	Ex-Dividend Date	N/A	May 2 '16 Aug 1 '16 Nov 1 '16 Feb 1 '17
Avg. Volume	1,046,701	1y Target Est	401.79	

- 1. According to the table above, what is the current stock price of Chipotle?
- 2. What is Chipotle's stock ticker symbol?
- 3. What stock exchange does Chipotle's trade on?
- 4. How has Chipotle's been trading during the past year? Is the stock closer to its annual high or low?
- 5. Has Chipotle been a good investment? Explain?